
TNG ASSY SWING 3X3X7' (AL 
DESCRIPTION:

300-033528
PART #:

ECN:

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

EFFECTIVE DATE:
26.75" JT) UFP

PROPRIETARY AND 1206

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

12-14-20


TORQUE TO 150 ft-lbs,
THEN LOOSEN 1/8 TO 1/4 TURN UNTIL THE 
TONGUE WILL PIVOT WITH SOME RESISTANCE

290-032099

.63 WSHR 

.63" LOCKNUT

.63 WSHR 
290-034847

290-031981

.63x4.75"
290-034847

250-031988

250-033518

290-002596

250-035535




